along with EOI Response 

₹ 5,00,000/- (Rs. Five Lakh Only) to be submitted in form of 
Demand Draft in favor of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., 
payable at Delhi, towards EOI-EMD by all interested bidders. 

Please note, the selected partner needs to submit ₹ 
45,00,000/- (Rs. Forty-Five Lakh Only) towards balance EMD 
before the last date of submission of UON tender.  

4 Last date of submission of 
response to EOI Response 

1430 Hrs on 26-July-2024 

5 Date & Time of Opening of EOI 
Response  

1500 Hrs on 26-July-2024 

6 Mode of Submission of EOI